
SA BOCCIA 2014/15 EVENT CALENDAR 
DATE TIME EVENT DESCRIPTION VENUE

TERM 4

Sat 1 Nov All Day QLD Tri Series Round 2 Deception Bay QLD

Fri 7 Nov 5.30-6.30pm Round 1 Barossa Vs Salisbury Eagles The Rex Recreation Centre Tanunda

Wed 12 Nov 6.30pm-8.00pm Round 1 South City Rollers Vs Mitcham Meteors Reynella Primary School 

Sat 15 Nov All Day NRS event Canberra Cup Canberra ACT

Sun 30 Nov TBC BOCCIA SA PAIRS  COMPETITION Southern clubs to host

Sat 7 Dec All Day QLD Tri Series Round 3 Deception Bay QLD

Thur 11 Dec 5.00-6.30pm Round 2 Mitcham Meteors Vs South City Rollers Mitcham Primary School

Sat 13 Dec 12pm-2pm Round 2 Salisbury Eagles Vs Barossa Madison Park Primary School

TERM 1 2015

Sat 31Jan  5-7pm  COACHING WORKSHOP Thoery SASI Valetta Rd, Kidman Park

Sunday Feb 1  9.30am-4pm COACHING WORKSHOP Practical SASI Valetta Rd, Kidman Park

Wed 28 Jan 6.30pm-8.00pm Round 3 South City Rollers Vs Mitcham Meteors Reynella Primary School 

Fri 30 Jan 5.30-6.30pm Round 3 Barossa Vs Salisbury Eagles The Rex Recreation Centre Tanunda

Sat 21 Feb All Day SA BOCCIA STATE TITLES Marion Leisure Centre

Thur 26 Feb 5.00-6.30pm Round 4 Mitcham Meteors Vs South City Rollers Mitcham Primary School

Sat 28 Feb 12pm-2pm Round 4 Salisbury Eagles Vs Barossa Madison Park Primary School

Sun 7 Mar All Day NRS event QLD STATE TITLES QLD

Sun 14 Mar All Day NRS Event VIC STATE TITLES VIC

Fri 20 Mar All Day NRS Event NSW STATE TITLES Sydney NSW

Sun 29 Mar TBC BOCCIA SA TEAMS COMPETITION Northern clubs to host

1-8 May All Day NRS AUSTRALIAN BOCCIA CHAMPIONSHIPS Narrabeen Sydney

NRS = Boccia Australia National Ranking Sanctioned event


